NETWORK FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL NFU-7000
■ Description
Nittan’s SPERA NFU-7000 Network Fire Alarm Control
Panel offers modular components to meet a wide variety
of applications. Designed for peer-to-peer network
communications, the NFU-7000 allows for a maximum
of 63 nodes, while providing reliability, flexibility and
expandability.

as a Green LED to indicate that the relay is active. The
NK-RM-8A occupies one module slot in the NFU-7000.
NK-SGM-4A Four Notification Appliance Circuit Module
The NK-SGM-4A provides 4 Class A/B (Style Z/Y)
Notification Appliance Circuits (NAC) configurable as
Silenceable or Non-Silenceable. Each NAC circuit is rated
at 1.7 Amps. The NK-SGM-4A occupies one module slot
in the NFU-7000.
■ Adder Auxiliary Modules
NK-AD-300 Digital Alarm Communicator Module
The NK-AD-300 Digital Alarm Communicator Module allows
the NFU-7000 to transmit Alarm, Supervisory and Trouble
information on two telephone lines to a monitoring facility.
The NK-AD-300 occupies one module slot in the NFU-7000.
NK-IPS-24 Programmable Input Switches Module
The NK-IPS-24 provides 24 programmable switches that
can be configured for ancillary functions such as zone
bypass or added common control functions. The NK-
IPS-24 connects to the main panel or the NK-AN-LCD
when mounted remotely. The NK-IPS-24 occupies one

per line allowing emergency information to be displayed
in an easy to read format. The NK-AN-LCDG occupies
one display position in the NK-AN-BB Series enclosures.
■ Remote LCD Annunciators
■ Graphic Annunciator Driver Modules
NK-AG-48 Adder Graphic Driver Module
The NK-AG-48 Adder Graphic Driver Module can be
used with the NK-MG-32 to support an additional 48
supervised outputs. The NK-AG-48 mounts in a graphic
annunciator wallbox or in the NFU-7000 enclosures.
NK-MG-32 Main Graphic Driver Module
The NK-MG-32 Main Graphic Driver Module provides
common control inputs for the common control switches
such as System Reset, Signal Silence, Auxiliary
Disconnect, Fire Drill, Lamp Test, Acknowledge and
General Alarm. The NK-MG-32 can also drive up to 32
supervised outputs. These output points are capable of
driving LEDs or incandescent lamps. The NK-MG-32
mounts in a graphic annunciator wallbox or in the NFU-
7000 enclosures. An external power supply is required

NK-DM-8A 8 Initiating Circuit Module 0.080 1 zone active: 0.125
2 zone active: 0.170
4 zone active: 0.275
6 zone active: 0.370
8 zone active: 0.465
NK-SGM-4A 4 Notification Appliance Circuit Module 0.060 0.258
NK-RM-8A 8 Relay Circuit Module 0.025 0.150
NK-AD-300 Digital Alarm Communicator/Dialer Module 0.045 0.120
NK-IPS-24 Programmable Input Switches Module 0.010 0.015
NK-FDX-8 8 Fan Damper Control Module 0.015 0.035
NK-TZDS-48A Programmable LED Adder Module 0.022 1 zone active: 0.026
2 zone active: 0.030
4 zone active: 0.039
48 zone active: 0.262
NFU-AN-GL Remote Graphic LCD Annunciator 0.139 0.164
NK-AN-32TZDS Remote LED Annunciator Module 0.050 32 zone active: 0.300
NK-MG-32 Main Graphic Driver Module 0.035 32 zone active: 0.163
NK-AG-48 Adder Graphic Driver Module 0.035 # of LEDs x 4mA
■ Current Consumption
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.

Options
Adder Loop Controller Modules
NK-LDC-3 Dual Loop Driver Card
Adder Network Controller Modules
NK-FNC Fire Network Controller Module
NK-FOM-SP Fiber Optic Network Adder Module
Adder Hardwire Modules
NK-DM-8A Eight Class B (Style B) or 4 Class A (Style D) Initiating Circuit Module
NK-SGM-4A Four Class A/B (Style Z/Y) Notification Appliance Circuit Module (Rated at 1.7 Amps per circuit)
NK-RM-8A Eight Relay Circuit Module c/w eight form C relays (Rated for 28 VDC @ 1 Amp max. per relay)
Adder Auxiliary Modules
NK-AD-300 Digital Alarm Communicator Transmitter/Dialer Module
Display Modules
NK-IPS-24 Programmable Input Switches Module c/w 24 Selector Switches and 24 Bi-Coloured LEDs
NK-FDX-8 Fan Damper Control Module
NK-TZDS-48A Programmable LED Adder Module c/w 48 Bi-Coloured LEDs and 48 Trouble LEDs
Remote Annunciator Modules
NK-AN-LCD Remote LCD Annunciator Module
NK-AN-LCDG Remote Graphic LCD Annunciator Module (Included in NFU-AN-GL Remote Graphic LCD Annunciator)
NK-AN-32TZDS Remote LED Annunciator Module c/w 32 Bi-Colored LEDs
Enclosures for Remote Annunciator Modules / Display Modules
NK-AN-BB1R Remote Enclosure with keylock door. Houses one module.
NK-AN-BB2R Remote Enclosure with keylock door. Houses two modules.
NK-AN-BB3R Remote Enclosure with keylock door. Houses three modules.
Graphic Driver Modules
NK-MG-32 Main Graphic Driver Module c/w 32 Supervised Outputs
NK-AG-48 Adder Graphic Driver Module c/w 48 Supervised Outputs
Graphic Monitor Software
NFU-GM-MINI Mini Licence for monitoring a network connected within 2,000 objects.
NFU-GM Standard Licence for monitoring a network connected within 10,000 objects.
NFU-GM-CTRL Control Licence for monitoring and controlling a network connected within 10,000 objects.